
BEER- BEERFARM

HARVEY CHEESE SELECTION

BEER- MARGARET RIVER BEER CO 

MARGARET RIVER FOOD COMPANY 

WILDFLOWER WINE $23 OR TWO FOR $40

SINGLE   4 PACK

DES IGN YOUR OWN
PLATTER

MER MID
IN THE PINES
MEGSY

 PALE 
KOLSCH 

CIDER
HAZE STANDARD
ROYAL HAZE
LAGER

CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO
ROSE
SHIRAZ
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PROSECCO
BRUT CUVEE 

PLUM PORT PASTE
MIXED NUTS
PEANUTS
LAYS CHIPS
RED ROCK DELI CHIPS
OLINAS CRACKERS 
FLATBREAD 
LAVOSH
WATER SPARKLING 
WATER STILL 600ML

APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE 

ST DUKES VINTAGE CHEDDAR
ST DUKES WESTERN RED
HAVARTI PEPPER/ GARLIC

RACLETTE

SWISS

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00 

$8.50
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00 

$6.00
$5.50
$2.50 
$3.50
$1.50 
$3.50

$6.00       $22.00
$8.00       $28.00
$8.00       $28.00
$7.00       $25.00
$7.00       $25.00

$6.00        $22.00
$6.00        $22.00
$8.00        $28.00
$6.00        $22.00 



BEER- BEERFARM

PACKAGES

BEER- MARGARET RIVER BEER CO 

WILDFLOWER WINE $23 OR TWO FOR $40

SINGLE   4 PACK

GUEST EXPER IENCE
MENU

MER MID
IN THE PINES
MEGSY

 PALE 
KOLSCH 

CIDER
HAZE STANDARD
ROYAL HAZE
LAGER

CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
PINOT GRIGIO
ROSE
SHIRAZ
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PROSECCO
BRUT CUVEE 

SWEET ESCAPE-
WILDFLOWER SPARKLING &
FUDGE 

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

  $35.00 

$6.00       $22.00
$8.00       $28.00
$8.00       $28.00
$7.00       $25.00
$7.00       $25.00

$6.00        $22.00
$6.00        $22.00
$8.00        $28.00
$6.00        $22.00 

MIMOSA PACKAGE - 
WILDFLOWER BRUT 
ORANGE JUICE FOR TWO

$30.00

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
BOXES AVAILABLE - POA 


