

# DESIGN YOUR OWN PLATTER

## WILDFLOWER WINE \$23 OR TWO FOR \$40

CHARDONNAY	\$23.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$23.00
PINOT GRIGIO	\$23.00
ROSE	\$23.00
SHIRAZ	\$23.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$23.00
PROSECCO	\$23.00
BRUT CUVEE	\$23.00

BEER- BEERFARM	SINGLE	4 PACK
CIDER	\$6.00	\$22.00
HAZE STANDARD	\$6.00	\$22.00
ROYAL HAZE	\$8.00	\$28.00
LAGER	\$6.00	\$22.00

#### BEER- MARGARET RIVER BEER CO

MER MID	\$6.00	\$22.00
IN THE PINES	\$8.00	\$28.00
MEGSY	\$8.00	\$28.00
PALE	\$7.00	\$25.00
KOLSCH	\$7.00	\$25.00

### HARVEY CHEESE SELECTION

ST DUKES WESTERN RED \$9.00 HAVARTI PEPPER/ GARLIC \$8.00 RACLETTE \$10.00 SWISS	ST DUKES VINTAGE CHEDDAR	\$9.00
RACLETTE \$10.00	ST DUKES WESTERN RED	\$9.00
\$8.00	HAVARTI PEPPER/ GARLIC	\$8.00
\$8.00	RACLETTE	\$10.00
	SWISS	\$8.00

#### MARGARET RIVER FOOD COMPANY

PLUM PORT PASTE	\$8.50
MIXED NUTS	\$8.00
PEANUTS	\$5.00
LAYS CHIPS	\$5.00
RED ROCK DELI CHIPS	\$7.00
OLINAS CRACKERS	\$6.00
FLATBREAD	\$5.50
LAVOSH	\$2.50
WATER SPARKLING	\$3.50
WATER STILL 600ML	\$1.50
APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE	\$3.50



# GUEST EXPERIENCE MENU

## WILDFLOWER WINE \$23 OR TWO FOR \$40

CHARDONNAY	\$23.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$23.00
PINOT GRIGIO	\$23.00
ROSE	\$23.00
SHIRAZ	\$23.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$23.00
PROSECCO	\$23.00
BRUT CUVEE	\$23.00

BEER- BEERFARM	SINGLE	4 PACK
CIDER	\$6.00	\$22.00
HAZE STANDARD	\$6.00	\$22.00
ROYAL HAZE	\$8.00	\$28.00
LAGER	\$6.00	\$22.00

## BEER- MARGARET RIVER BEER CO

MER MID	\$6.00	\$22.00
IN THE PINES	\$8.00	\$28.00
MEGSY	\$8.00	\$28.00
PALE	\$7.00	\$25.00
KOLSCH	\$7.00	\$25.00

### **PACKAGES**

SWEET ESCAPE-

WILDFLOWER SPARKLING & \$35.00

FUDGE

MIMOSA PACKAGE –
WILDFLOWER BRUT \$30.00

ORANGE JUICE FOR TWO

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST BOXES AVAILABLE - POA

